The Capricorn 2000EX™ weather station’s modular design provides professional
grade data capture, storage and transfer. Designed around the Control Module,
this flexible modular system can easily accept signal inputs from a wide variety
of meteorological sensors.
Data is viewed using the Weather Display Console and/or computer software
connected to the Control Module via dual RS-232 ports. Internet-ready weather
data and industrial protocols are available through the Weather MicroServer.
CONTROL MODULE

• Leaf wetness
• Soil moisture
Ordering Information:
8156-F-1 Standard system with Weather Display Console
8156-G-1 Standard system with WeatherMaster Software
8156-J-1 Standard system with WeatherMaster and Display Console
8156-E-1 Standard system with Weather View 32 Software
Standard System Includes:
• Control module/data logger, wall mount power supply, and internal
barometric pressure sensor
• One temperature probe with 50 ft. of cable